
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Active CHG
2 Bharath Danam M 2/12/1972 47800 Active GUJ
3 Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 Active HP
4 Brahamjit Singh M 7/1/1971 41315 Active HP
5 Roopesh K P M 4/28/1971 37919 Active KER
6 Bileesh Sukumaran M 1/4/1975 53508 Active KER
7 Praveen Murthy M 3/6/1975 53288 Active KTK
8 Niranjan Mantri M 5/14/1972 38113 Active MAH
9 Fakri Fakhruddin M 12/2/1972 36009 Active MP
10 Ashu Jethmal Jain M 5/31/1975 57072 Active RAJ
11 Bezeth Meeran M. A. K. Muzammil M 10/24/1975 33310 Active TN
12 Anurag Sharma M 11/20/1973 17256 Active UP
13 Ajit Gupta M 7/25/1971 25378 Active UTR
14 Mahesh Chandra Kandwal M 3/27/1974 25655 Active UTR
15 Chandan Singh Panwar M 11/19/1974 9336 Active UTR
16 Arvind Kumar Sharma M 5/17/1973 6969 Active UTR

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          1/17/2026 6:34:29 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 50 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Shailesh Kumar M 8/1/1975 49338 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Shafaq Nawab Khan M 8/9/1975 71 Renewal Pending BHR
3 Manish Khera M 8/25/1974 11410 Renewal Pending CG
4 Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 Renewal Pending CG
5 Ravi Vidhani M 12/9/1975 32351 Renewal Pending CG
6 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Renewal Pending CHG
7 Arjun Mitra M DLI
8 Ashish Chadha M 12/23/1974 59 Renewal Pending DLI
9 Raghudatha Suresh Pai Panandikar M 9/21/1974 57185 Renewal Pending GOA
10 Hitesh Desai M 10/27/1975 11178 Renewal Pending GUJ
11 Indrajit Singh Jadeja M 8/29/1973 17041 Renewal Pending GUJ
12 Jagdish Khoyani M 12/22/1973 32396 Renewal Pending GUJ
13 Najeeb Kunil M KTK
14 Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 Renewal Pending MAH
15 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Renewal Pending MP
16 Sudhir Khare M 8/8/1972 34935 Renewal Pending MP
17 Vikram Singh M 12/3/1974 48210 Renewal Pending RAJ
18 Rajneesh Singhvi M 7/12/1971 47989 Renewal Pending RAJ
19 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Renewal Pending RBI
20 Kannan S.S. M 5/5/1975 116 Renewal Pending TN
21 Gladden Kom Karong M 4/1/1975 48511 Renewal Pending TS
22 Ajay Sharma M UP
23 Arjun Singh Gour M 11/15/1974 40503 Renewal Pending UP
24 Hanshvir Singh M UP
25 Himanshu Savant M UP
26 Neeraj Jain M 8/28/1975 20567 Renewal Pending UP
27 Sunit Shangloo M 11/28/1975 36108 Renewal Pending UP
28 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 Renewal Pending UP
29 Vikas Bansal M UP
30 Amit Agarwal M 10/21/1975 33282 Renewal Pending UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI
2 Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
3 Diana Reuben F 12/1/1974 37023 Active KTK
4 Sunita Singh F 12/20/1971 33678 Active MP
5 Saroj Kumari F 8/23/1974 19927 Active PNB
6 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP
7 Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP
8 Babita Pagaria F 3/4/1973 56575 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 50 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Nimsha Kumari F 10/30/1974 33683 Renewal Pending CAG
2 Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 Renewal Pending CHG
3 Sunita Yadav F UP
4 Sushma F 3/3/1971 28297 Renewal Pending UP
5 Sonal Negi F 5/28/1973 58881 Renewal Pending UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Bastav Neog M 3/19/1969 5491 Active ASM

Vibhor Swaroop M 3/8/1966 6955 Active UP
2 Tejinder Bedi M 3/10/1971 5485 Active CHG

Nikhil Rajgopala Chari M 9/29/1975 42847 Active CHG
3 Parimelazhagan Pj M 7/4/1974 24804 Active KTK

Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ
4 Mahesh Chandra Kandwal M 3/27/1974 25655 Active UTR

Arvind Kumar Sharma M 5/17/1973 6969 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 50 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Surendra Kumar Chandra M 11/3/1968 9177 Renewal Pending BHR

Shafaq Nawab Khan M 8/9/1975 71 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Rajneesh Bhatia M 3/26/1971 14506 Renewal Pending CHG

Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Renewal Pending CHG
3 Hitesh Desai M 10/27/1975 11178 Renewal Pending GUJ

Jagdish Khoyani M 12/22/1973 32396 Renewal Pending GUJ
4 Indrajit Singh Jadeja M 8/29/1973 17041 Renewal Pending GUJ

Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 Renewal Pending CG
5 Mitesh Mehta M 6/3/1968 8976 Renewal Pending GUJ

Pravin Sharma M 10/3/1975 28444 Active GUJ
6 Najeeb Kunil M KTK

Sanjay Pai M 11/2/1971 26864 Renewal Pending KTK
7 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Renewal Pending MP

Sudhir Khare M 8/8/1972 34935 Renewal Pending MP
8 Fakri Fakhruddin M 12/2/1972 36009 Active MP

Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 Renewal Pending MAH
9 Manish Nahare M 7/8/1975 48924 Renewal Pending MP

Sunil Satav M 5/15/1975 33564 Active MP
10 Ashu Jethmal Jain M 5/31/1975 57072 Active RAJ

Vikram Singh M 12/3/1974 48210 Renewal Pending RAJ
11 Anand Babu P. M 10/23/1973 4882 Renewal Pending TS

Arun Swamy Venuturupalli M 3/16/1970 7093 Renewal Pending TS
12 Arjun Singh Gour M 11/15/1974 40503 Renewal Pending UP

Shailendra Pawah M 9/21/1975 30862 Renewal Pending UP
13 Ajay Kumar Mahajan M 12/27/1969 23662 Renewal Pending UP

Yash Vardhan Mehta M 2/5/1973 23649 Active UP
14 Rahul Dua M UP

Swatendra Singh M 11/15/1973 56959 Renewal Pending UP
15 Amit Agarwal M 10/21/1975 33282 Renewal Pending UTR

Chandan Singh Panwar M 11/19/1974 9336 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 50 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 Active KTK

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
2 Anamika Durgpurohit F 2/7/1974 16974 Active MAH

Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP
3 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 Active UP

Manisha Presswala F 8/19/1974 40500 Active GUJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 50 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 Renewal Pending CHG

Saroj Kumari F 8/23/1974 19927 Active PNB
2 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 Active DLI

Lavita Singla F 4/24/1974 26062 Renewal Pending CHG
3 Pranali Shah F 4/11/1975 18577 Renewal Pending GUJ

Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 Active RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pravin Sharma M 10/3/1975 28444 Active GUJ

Manisha Presswala F 8/19/1974 40500 Active GUJ
2 Parimelazhagan Pj M 7/4/1974 24804 Active KTK

Banu S. F 10/31/1973 18742 Active KTK
3 Vikkas Sharrma M 6/15/1974 29634 Active RAJ

Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 Active RAJ
4 Anurag Sharma M 11/20/1973 17256 Active UP

Nisha Kumari F 5/25/1973 33114 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 50 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Deepak Saxena M 6/20/1974 14489 Renewal Pending CHG

Urvashi Thapa F 9/2/1974 23160 Active HP
2 Abhishek Agrawal M 9/5/1975 33568 Renewal Pending MP

Diana Reuben F 12/1/1974 37023 Active KTK
3 Sanjoy Das M 12/12/1975 1969 Renewal Pending RBI

Babita Pagaria F 3/4/1973 56575 Active WB
4 Gurcharan Singh M 2/7/1959 17251 Renewal Pending UP

Arjun Singh Gour M 11/15/1974 40503 Renewal Pending UP
5 Swatendra Singh M 11/15/1973 56959 Renewal Pending UP

Manju Arora F 11/25/1975 53794 Renewal Pending UP
6 Chandan Singh Panwar M 11/19/1974 9336 Active UTR

Sonal Negi F 5/28/1973 58881 Renewal Pending UTR
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